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successfully completed - 

Event Distance -  
Official Finish (Chip Time) -

Age Group (sex age to age) Finish: #      
Gender Finish: #  

Overall Finish Place:   #      

On 
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5K Run

Henry Sullivan

Ages 60-64
26:15.2

17/153

1/3
13/58

09/09/2018

2018 Patriots Race


